
Term 2 Dates for the diary:  

This is such a busy term, we hope having dates on a ‘pin to the fridge’ side of A4 

will help!  

From all at Clutton Primary School, we wish 

you all a very happy festive season 

Day Event Time Details 

Throughout November NSPCC assemblies and  
workshops 

 Speak out Stay Safe Assemblies - Thurs 
15th November (whole school, separate 
KS1/KS2) 

 Speak out Stay Safe Workshops - Thurs 
22nd November (Yr 5 & Yr 6) 

 In house sponsored activity afternoon - Fri 
23rd November (whole school lead by 
school council- Sponsorship forms to fol-
low) 

 NSPCC Assembly - Thurs 29th November 

Friday 16th November Children in Need All day - Whole school - £1 donation to wear  
pyjamas or spotty clothes. 
Cake sale after school – spotty themed cakes.  
Donations please. 

Tuesday 20th November PTFA AGM 3:30-4:30pm School library 
All invited 

Wed 28th November Church Christmas tree craft 
afternoon in houses. 

1-3pm Whole school supported by 
PTFA. Any parent helpers most 
welcome – please let your class 
teacher know you can help. 

Wed 5th December ‘A Christmas Extravaganza’ 5 – 7pm All invited – details to follow. 

Monday 10th December Flu Vaccines In school See separate  
communication 

Wed 12th December Key Stage 1 (EYFS, years 1 and 
2) Christmas Performance 

2:15-3:15pm School Hall  
Ticketed with donation—details 
to follow 

Thursday 13th December Key Stage 1 (EYFS, years 1 and 
2) Christmas Performance 

9:30 – 10.30am School Hall 
Ticketed with donation—details 
to follow 

Friday 14th December Christmas Jumper day All day £1 donation Save the Children 
Whole school 

Wed 19th December Trip to Panto, Bath - Peter Pan 1-5pm Book on ParentPay 
Whole school 

Thursday 20th December Christmas Lunch In School Details on ParentPay.  Book by 
06/12/18 
Whole school 

Friday 21st December Christmas parties In School Whole school 
Class teachers to share more 
information 

Last day term 2 

Monday 7th  January 
2019 

INSET DAY 

Tuesday 8th January 
2019 

First Day of Term 3 for Children 


